
EUROCAT 272 ED
(Type PTM 3682 :  + . . 01001)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 3682.DE.90O.3

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

D

F

GB

 Version  07/14

Chassis Nr.

Ihre / Your / Votre • Masch.Nr. • Fgst.Ident.Nr.



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+EUROCAT+272+ED+Mower


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3672.10.001.1           1 RAHMEN                         CHASSIS              FRAME                    (1-65                   1001
    1    00 3773.10.010.1           1 TRAGRAHMEN SZ                  CHASSIS              FRAME                                            1001
    2    00 3773.10.050.0           1 SCHWENKLAGER SZ                PALIER PIVOTANTE     SUPPORT, PLINTH                                  1001
    3    00 3773.10.065.1           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    4    00 3773.10.066.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    5    00 3773.10.067.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    6    00 3773.10.068.0           1 VORGEWENDEKULISSE              COULLISSE            SUPPORT                                          1001
    7    00 3773.10.069.0           1 HAKEN                          CROCHET              LOCK                                             1001
    8    00 3773.10.070.0           1 STUETZFUSS SZ.                 BEQUILLE             JACK STAND                                       1001
    9    00 3773.10.072.1           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   10    00 3773.10.073.1           2 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                          1001
   11    00 3773.11.050.0           1 DACH SZ                        GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1001
   12    00 3776.40.041.0           1 SCHLAUCHFUEHRUNG               GUIDAGE              HOSE GUIDE                                       1001
   13    00 3673.60.050.0           1 MITTENLAGER BEARB.             PALIER               BEARING                                          1001
   14    00 3776.10.038.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                              1001
   15    00 3776.10.040.0           1 UL- WIPPE SZ                   BASCULE              WIP                                              1001
   16    00 3776.10.062.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                              1001
   17    00 3776.10.063.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                              1001
   18    00  348.10.065.1           1 BOLZEN 40X334                  AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   19    00 3834.10.033.0           1 GW-HALTER                      SUPPORT              SUPPORT                                          1001
   20    00  383.10.090.0           1 OBERLENKERBOLZEN SZ            BOULON               PIN                                              1001
   21    00 3761.10.050.1           1 KLINGENBOX SZ                  SUPPORT              BLADE SUPPORT                                    1001
   22    00 3773.10.063.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   23    00  353.85.034.1           1 STECKERHALTER                  SUPPORT DE FICHES    CLAMP                                            1001
   26    00       100.913           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X 40-10.9 DACRO ECROU                NUT                                              1001
   27    00       103.044           4 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933         VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25                                      1001
   28    00       103.064           1 SK-SCHR. M10X25 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25                                     1001
   29    00       103.087           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X35-DIN 933-8.8 ECROU                NUT                                              1001
   30    00       103.293           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M8X90 DIN 931      ECROU                NUT                                              1001
   31    00       103.304           1 SK-SCHR. M10X65 DIN 931-8.8    VIS M10X65           SCREW M10X65                                     1001
   32    00       104.742           1 ZYL.SCHRAUBE M10X25  DIN 912 8 VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25                                     1001
   33    00       120.160           4 SK-MUTTER M10 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M10 DIN 934-8  NUT M10 DIN 934-8                                1001
   34    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12                  ECROU M12            NUT M12                                          1001
   35    00       122.107           2 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                  1001
   36    00       122.130           6 SICHERHEITSMUTTER M16 DIN 980  ECROU M16            NUT M16                                          1001
   37    00       122.317           1 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
   38    00       127.018           4 BLINDNIETMUTTER                FAUX RIVET           BLIND RIVET                                      1001
   39    00       157.827           2 SICHERUNGSRING 40X2,5  DIN 4   SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   40    00       162.153           7 SCHEIBE 31X56X4                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   41    00       162.404           6 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   42    00       162.407           5 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   43    00       162.422           7 SCHEIBE 16.2*2                 RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   44    00       162.635           7 SCHEIBE 40,2X56X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   45    00       166.810           2 SCHEIBE 65X40,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   46    00       103.923           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M16X 50 DIN 933 10 ECROU                NUT                                              1001
   47    00       172.323           1 SPANNSTIFT 16X70 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   48    00       172.964           1 SPANNSTIFT 5X30 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   49    00       172.969           3 SPANNSTIFT 8X45 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE 8X45        ROLLPIN 8X45                                     1001
   50    00       173.530           6 SPANNSTIFT  7X70 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   51    00       173.531           7 SPANNSTIFT  12X70 DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   52    00       191.007           1 SCHMIERN. SFG BM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASER                                          1001
   53    00       191.012           2 SCHMIERN. SFG CM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   54    00       162.409           4 SCHEIBE 34X16,5X3 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   55    00       410.248           2 BUNDBUCHSE 50/55/65X40, CUSN8  MANCHON 40X44/55X30  BUSH 40X44/55X30                                 1001
   56    00       410.241           6 BUNDBUCHSE 40X44/55X30         MANCHON 40X44/55X30  BUSH 40X44/55X30                                 1001
   57    00       417.527           4 ROHRSTOPFEN GPN320 GL28        BOUCHON SFL 28       PLUG SFL 28                                      1001
   58    00       191.002           3 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   59    00       435.174           1 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                           1001
   60    00       438.019           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 10X45 DIN11023 GOUPILLE 10X45       PIN 10X45                                        1001
   61    00       438.026           2 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD                                    1001
   62    00       438.016           5 KLAPPVORSTECKER 5X32 DIN 11023 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH                                        1001
   63    00       490.912           1 AUFSTECKGRIFF M10 30           POIGNEE A ROULEAUX   KNOB                                             1001
   64    00       435.381           1 ZUGFEDER                       RESSORT DE TRACTION  SPRING                                           1001
   65    00       435.651           2 TELLERFEDER 25X12,2X1,5        RONDELLE BELLEVILLE  DISC SPRING                                      1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0010



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3773.18.001.0           1 UL - BOLZEN KAT 3 NC 262/302   CONSOLE              CONSOLE                  (1-5                    1001
    1    00 3773.18.010.0           2 UL-BOLZEN KAT. III             AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    2    00 3776.17.011.0           2 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
    3    00       525.108           2 KUGELHUELSE KAT. III           DOUILLE A BILLES     SLEEVE KAT. 3/2                                  1001
    4    00       173.230           2 SPANNSTIFT 12X60 - DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
    5    00       173.529           2 SPANNSTIFT 7X60 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0060



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3773.41.001.0           1 HYDR. ENTLASTUNG               FLEXIBLE HYDRAULIQUE HYD. TUBES FOR BIG E     (1-36,65-69             1001
    1    00 3773.41.011.0           2 WIPPE                          BASCULE              WIP                                              1001
    2    00 3773.41.012.0           2 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
    3    00 3773.41.013.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    4    00 3776.41.021.0           1 HYDRAULIKLEITUNG ZUS.          CONDUITE HYDR. D 10  HYDR. PIPE D 10          (41,42                  1001
    5    00 3783.41.021.1           1 ABDECKUNG                      GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1001
    6    00       442.521           1 HYDRAULIKZYLINDER D=70MM, HUB  CYLINDRE D‘HYDR.     HYDRAULIC CYLINDER                               1001
    7    00       445.128           1 KUGELHAHN BK 3 - 8L - DN 6     ROBINET-BILLE        E BALL-TYPE TAP                                  1001
    8    00       445.078           2 HYDROSPEICHER 1 L              GAZ ACCUMULATEUR     GAS ACCUMULATUR                                  1001
    9    00     448.1.261           1 T-VERSCHRAUBUNG EINSTELLB.     PAPILLON             THROTTLE VALVE                                   1001
   10    00       448.022           2 EINSTELLBARE T-VERSCHRAUBUNG   REGLABLE             CONNECTING SCREW                                 1001
   11    00       448.038           2 EINSCHRAUBVERSCHR. GER. R1/2“  RACCORD VISSE        THREADED UNION                                   1001
   12    00     448.1.067           1 REDUZIERSTUTZEN P-REDSD 12/8L  RACCORD REDUCTEUR    REDUCTION SOCKET                                 1001
   14    00       448.019           2 EINSTELLB. WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG RACCORD FILETE REGL. CONNECTING SCREW                                 1001
   15    00       448.114           1 REDUZIERSTUTZEN                RACCORD REDUCTEUR    REDUCTION SOCKET                                 1001
   16    00       448.219           1 MANOMETERANSCHLUSSSTUTZEN EINS BRANCHEMENT          ADAPTER                                          1001
   17    00       495.836           1 AZB „Hydraulikanschlüsse“      ETIQUETTE            DECAL                                            1001
   18    00       507.224           1 MANOMETER                      MANOMETRE            MANOMETER                                        1001
   19    00       162.402           2 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   20    00       118.005           6 GEWINDEFORMSCHRAUBE M 6X12-8.8 VIS TARAUDEUSE       STUD                                             1001
   21    00       120.365           2 SK-MUTTER BM33X1,5 DIN 936  8  ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.                                        1001
   22    00       157.036           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   23    00       157.827           2 SICHERUNGSRING 40X2,5  DIN 4   SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   24    00       162.635           5 SCHEIBE 40,2X56X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   25    00       163.129           1 SCHEIBE 70X50,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   26    00       191.002           1 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   27    00       548.003           1 STICKSTOFF-FLASCHEN            AZOTE                NITROGEN BOTTLE                                  1001
   28    00 3773.41.020.0           1 LEITUNG                        CONDUITE             OVERFLOW PIPE            (51,52                  1001
   29    00 3773.41.019.0           1 ABDECKUNG                      GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1001
   30    00       127.018           2 BLINDNIETMUTTER                FAUX RIVET           BLIND RIVET                                      1001
   31    00 3773.41.018.0           1 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                          1001
   32    00     447.1.203           1 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW6/ 800 MM  DKO CAN. HYDRAULIQUE     HYDR. TUBE               (60                     1001
   33    00       101.839           2 SK-SCHR. M8X20-8.8-DIN 69      VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20                                      1001
   34    00       118.006           2 SK-SCHR. M8X12                 VIS M8X12            SCREW M8X12                                      1001
   35    00 3773.10.063.0           2 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   36    00     447.2.301           1 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW 8X1000        TUYAU NW 8X1000      TUBE NW 8X1000           (60                     1001
   41    00       448.003           2 UEBERWURFMUTTER  M12 L DIN3870 ECROU-CHAPEAU        NUT                                              1001
   42    00       448.004           2 SCHNEIDRING P-R 12L/S DIN 3861 FILIERE              RING                                             1001
   43    00       475.165           1 KABELBINDER 4,8X188            ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP                                            1001
   44    00       558.225           2 SCHUTZPOLSTER 48X48X15 MM      LE REMBOURRAGE       PAD                                              1001
   45    00     448.1.931           2 VERSCHLUSSTOPFEN VS  8 L/S     BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIPE PLUG                                        1001
   51    00       448.005           2 UEBERWURFMUTTER AL 8 DIN 3870  ECROU-CHAPEAU        NUT                                              1001
   52    00       448.006           2 SCHNEIDRING L 8 DIN 3861       FILIERE              RING                                             1001
   60    00       415.579           4 O-RING 6.5X1.5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1001
   61    00       415.577           2 O-RING 7,5X1,5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1001
   65    00 3773.41.022.0           1 ZEIGER                         INDICATEUR           INDICATOR                                        1001
   66    00 3773.41.025.0           1 ZEIGER                         INDICATEUR           INDICATOR                                        1001
   67    00       122.107           2 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                  1001
   68    00       103.064           2 SK-SCHR. M10X25 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25                                     1001
   69    00       179.058           2 BLINDNIETE 5X10,3              FAUX RIVET           BLIND RIVET                                      1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0110



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  348.66.110.0           1 MAEHEINHEIT OHNE HV            BARRE DE COUPE       MOWER UNIT               (1-46                   1001
    1    00  345.65.005.1           1 TROMPETE                       TROMPETE             TRUMPET WITH BUSH                                1001
    2    00  333.60.162.0           1 KEGELRAD                       ENGRENAGE CONIQUE    BEVEL GEAR                                       1001
    3    00  330.60.014.0           1 KEGELRAD                       ENGRENAGE CONIQUE    BEVEL GEAR                                       1001
    4    00  345.65.014.1           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB                                              1001
    5    00  330.60.180.0           1 DISTANZRING                    BAGUE                RING                                             1001
    6    00  345.65.064.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB                                              1001
    7    00       162.770           1 SCHEIBE 45,2/6OX3              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    8    00  345.65.012.0           1 WELLE                          ARBRE                SHAFT                                            1001
    9    00  348.61.015.0           4 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   10    00  348.66.012.1           1 DISTANZSCHEIBE 144,5X97,5X4    ANNEAU ENTRETOISE    SPACER RING                                      1001
   11    00  348.66.013.1           1 DISTANZSCHEIBE 144,5X97,5X6    ANNEAU ENTRETOISE    SPACER RING                                      1001
   12    00  348.61.012.0           3 VERSTEIFUNGSBLECH              PLAQUE DE RENFORT    STIFFENING PLATE                                 1001
   13    00  345.60.020.3           1 ABDECKKAPPE                    CHAPEAU              CAP                                              1001
   14    00   400.225.001           1 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6208 DIN 625  ROULEM.DE BUTEE 6208 BEARING 6208                                     1001
   15    00       400.228           1 RILLENKLAG. 62O9 DIN 625       ROUL. RAINURE A BIL. BEARING, BALL                                    1001
   16    00       400.791           1 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6211 C3  2 RS ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING                                          1001
   16.01 00   400.791.001           1 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6211 C3 2 RSR BUTÉE À BILLE        DEEP GROOVE BALL BEA                             1001
   17    00       400.790           1 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6209-2RS  DIN ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING                                          1001
   18    00       400.906           1 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6017 C3  2 RS ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING                                          1001
   19    00       408.853           1 NADELHUELSE HK 5520            DOUILLE AIGUILLES    NEEDLE SLEEVE                                    1001
   20    00       409.145           1 INNENRING IR 50 X 55 X 20      BAGUE INT.           RING,INSIDE                                      1001
   21    00       624.109           1 DISTANZRING ZELLAMID 900  D.55 BAGUE                RING                                             1001
   22    00       624.126           1 DISTANZRING                    BAGUE                RING                                             1001
   23    00       157.158           1 SICHERUNGSRING 100X 3  DIN 472 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   24    00       157.150           1 SICHERUNGSRING 80X2,5          SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   25    00       157.034           1 SICHERUNGSRING  45X  1,75  DIN SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   26    00       157.022           1 SICHERUNGSRING 25X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   27    00       155.434           1 SPRENGRING WR 50               AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP                                       1001
   28    00       155.498           1 SPRENGRING BR63                AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP                                       1001
   29    00       157.038           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   30    00       155.420           1 SPRENGRING WR 25               AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP                                       1001
   31    00       171.315           2 KERBSTIFT 10X 30-DIN 1472-ST   GOUPILLE CANNELEE    GROOVED PIN                                      1001
   33    00       624.123           2 ABDECKUNG                      GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1001
   34    00       103.066           6 SK-SCHR. M 10X35 DIN 933-8.8   VIS M 10X35          SCREW M 10X35                                    1001
   35    00       165.311           6 FEDERRING A10 - DIN 128        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   36    00       103.086           6 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30                                     1001
   37    00       103.916           4 SK-SCHR.   M12X50 DIN 931 10.9 VIS HEXAGONAL        SCREW, HEX.HD.                                   1001
   38    00       165.312           6 FEDERRING A 12                 RONDELLE A 12        WASHER A 12                                      1001
   39    00       417.439           1 VERSCHLUSSKAPPE                CAPUCHON DE FERMET.  SEALING-CAP                                      1001
   40    00       150.117           1 PASSFEDER A   8X7X100 DIN 6885 CLAVETTE             KEY                                              1001
   41    00       150.510           1 PASSFEDER AB 8X7X45 DIN 6885   CLAVETTE             KEY                                              1001
   42    00       415.567           1 O-RING                         JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1001
   43    00       415.238           1 WELLENDICHTRING A80X25X9       BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL                                         1001
   44    00       166.566           2 PASS-SCHEIBE 63/80X0,3 DIN 988 RONDELLE 63/80X0,3   WASHER 63/80X0,3                                 1001
   45    00       166.565           3 PASSCHEIBE 63X80X0,1 DIN 988   BAGUE 63X80X0,1      RING 63X80X0,1                                   1001
   46    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE                              1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0160



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+EUROCAT+272+ED+Mower


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3682.20.001.0           1 SCHUTZ 272 ED                  PROTECTION           PROTECTION               (1-3                    1001
    1    00 3682.20.002.0           1 SCHUTZ 272 ED. ZUS.            PROTECTION           PROTECTION               *220                    1001
    2    00 3672.20.003.0           1 SCHUTZ INNEN ZUS.              PROTECTION           PROTECTION               *230                    1001
    3    00 3762.22.003.0           1 SEITENSCHUTZ RE. ZUS.          TOLE DE PROTECTION   PROTECTION GUARD         *240                    1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0210



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3783.23.001.0           1 SEITENSCHUTZ MECH.             TOLE DE PROTECTION   PROTECTION GUARD         (1-14                   1001
    1    00 3784.20.015.0           1 STREBE                         BRAS DROIT           STRUT                                            1001
    2    00 3784.20.016.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
    3    00  345.20.048.0           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    4    00       101.840           2 SK-SCHR.M 8X 30-8.8-DIN 69     VIS M 8X 30          SCREW M 8X 30                                    1001
    5    00       103.087           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X35-DIN 933-8.8 ECROU                NUT                                              1001
    6    00       103.091           1 SK-SCHR. M12X55 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X55           SCREW M12X55                                     1001
    7    00       122.108           2 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8                                1001
    8    00       122.317           2 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
    9    00  333.60.137.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   10    00       162.416           4 SCHEIBE 13*2                   RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   11    00       172.964           1 SPANNSTIFT 5X30 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   12    00       435.174           1 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                           1001
   13    00       624.100           1 KLEMMSTUECK PA 12              PINCE                CLAMPING PIECE                                   1001
   14    00       417.932           2 VERSCHLUSSTOPFEN 28/F 233      BOUCHON              PLUG                                             1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0260



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3682.30.006.0           1 BASISAUFBEREITER               CONDITIONNEUR        CONDITIONER              (1-42                   1001
    1    00  344.31.005.2           1 ROTOR ZUS.                     ROTOR                ROTOR                    *310                    1001
    2    00  379.31.610.1           1 CR-RAHMEN SZ                   CHASSIS              FRAME                                            1001
    3    00  379.31.620.1           1 CR-RAHMENTEIL LI. SZ           ACCESS. DE CHASSIS   CHASSIS FITTINGS         L                       1001
    4    00 3761.30.031.0           1 SEITENVERLAENGERUNG LI.        EXTENSION            EXTENSION                L                       1001
    5    00 3761.30.032.0           1 SEITENVERLAENGERUNG RE.        EXTENSION            EXTENSION                R                       1001
    6    00 3761.30.033.0           1 ABDECKUNG LI.                  GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                    L                       1001
    7    00 3761.30.034.0           1 ABDECKUNG RE.                  GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                    R                       1001
    8    00 3783.30.014.0           1 SEITENWAND RE.                 PANNEAU LAT.         SIDE PLATE               R                       1001
    9    00 3783.30.013.0           1 SEITENWAND LI.                 PANNEAU LAT.         SIDE PLATE               L                       1001
   10    00 3751.30.043.0           1 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                          1001
   11    00  348.32.030.0           2 ABDECKUNG                      GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1001
   12    00  375.31.021.0           1 WINKEL LI                      EQUERRE              BRACKET                  L                       1001
   13    00  375.31.022.0           1 WINKEL RE                      EQUERRE              BRACKET                  R                       1001
   14    00 3682.30.040.0           1 DECKBLECH                      TOLE                 COVER PLATE                                      1001
   15    00 3782.30.107.0           1 PRALLBLECH                     CHICANE              INTAKE PLATE                                     1001
   16    00 3782.30.041.0           1 PRALLBLECH                     CHICANE              INTAKE PLATE                                     1001
   17    00 3784.30.021.0           1 TRAEGER RE.                    SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET        R                       1001
   18    00 3784.30.020.0           1 TRAEGER LI.                    SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET        L                       1001
   19    00 3522.31.106.1           1 FUEHRUNG RE.                   GUIDE                GUIDE                    R                       1001
   20    00 3522.31.105.1           1 FUEHRUNG LI.                   GUIDE                GUIDE                    L                       1001
   21    00 3843.30.060.0           7 LEITBLECH                      TOLE                 GUIDE PLATE                                      1001
   22    00 3784.30.015.0           2 WINKEL                         EQUERRE              BRACKET                                          1001
   23    00  348.31.003.0           2 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                            1001
   24    00  354.31.044.0           4 SCHARNIEROESE                  OEIL DE CHARNIERE    HINGE                                            1001
   25    00       499.370           1 SCHUTZTUCH 2000X390X1,2        TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER                                 1001
   26    00       108.143           9 FLR.SCHR. M 1OX25 DIN 6O3-8.8  VIS M 1OX25          SCREW M 1OX25                                    1001
   27    00       125.632           9 RINGMUTTER M 10                ECROU A ANNEAU       RING NUT                                         1001
   28    00       103.295           2 SK-SCHR. M8X100 DIN931-8.8     VIS M8X100           BOLT M8X100                                      1001
   29    00       101.839          66 SK-SCHR. M8X20-8.8-DIN 69      VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20                                      1001
   30    00       101.840           2 SK-SCHR.M 8X 30-8.8-DIN 69     VIS M 8X 30          SCREW M 8X 30                                    1001
   31    00       103.065           8 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X30 - DIN 933   ECROU                NUT                                              1001
   32    00       108.954          18 FLRD-SCHR. M8X20               VIS M8X20            BOLT M8X20                                       1001
   33    00       118.009           6 SK-SCHR. M8X16                 VIS M8X16            SCREW M8X16                                      1001
   34    00       122.107           8 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                  1001
   35    00       122.317          96 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
   36    00       127.018           8 BLINDNIETMUTTER                FAUX RIVET           BLIND RIVET                                      1001
   37    00       162.404          16 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   39    00       162.403           7 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   40    00       163.146           9 SCHEIBE 8.5/38X3               RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   41    00 3682.30.026.1           1 LASCHE LI.                     ECLISSE              PLATE                    L                       1001
   42    00 3682.30.027.1           1 LASCHE RE.                     ECLISSE              PLATE                    R                       1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0300



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 3784.30.009.0           1 SCHWADBLECHE ZUS.              TOLE ANDAINS         SWATH SHEET              (1-19                   1001
    1    00 3784.30.080.0           1 SF ROHR SZ.                    SF ROHR SZ.          SF ROHR SZ.                                      1001
    2    00 3784.30.090.0           1 SF ROHR SZ.                    SF ROHR SZ.          SF ROHR SZ.                                      1001
    3    00 3784.30.085.0           1 SCHWADBLECH LI.                TOLE A ANDAI.        SWATH SHEET                                      1001
    4    00 3784.30.095.0           1 SCHWADBLECH RE.                TOLE A ANDAI.        SWATH SHEET                                      1001
    5    00 3784.30.087.0           2 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                            1001
    6    00 3784.30.088.0           2 SCHANIERBOLZEN                 AXE                  BOLT                                             1001
    7    00 3784.30.017.0           2 VERSTELLLASCHE                 ECLISSE REGLABLE     SHACKLE                                          1001
    8    00  383.32.113.0           4 SCHANIEROESE                   OEIL DE CHARNIERE    HINGE                                            1001
    9    00 3525.35.012.0           2 KNEBELMUTTER                   ECROU A OREILLES     TOGGLE NUT                                       1001
   11    00       438.001           2 FEDERVORSTECKER 4 ZN           CLIPS 4 ZN           CLIP 4 ZN                                        1001
   12    00       162.412           2 SCHEIBE 50X11X4 ZN             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   13    00       162.404           8 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   14    00       122.317          22 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
   15    00       122.107           4 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                  1001
   16    00       108.954          18 FLRD-SCHR. M8X20               VIS M8X20            BOLT M8X20                                       1001
   18    00       103.064           4 SK-SCHR. M10X25 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25                                     1001
   19    00       101.839           4 SK-SCHR. M8X20-8.8-DIN 69      VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20                                      1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0350



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00   458.802/803           1 GELENKWELLE T 60 1 3/8“ 6 TLG  ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT                                1001
    1    88   141.026.544           1 GABEL KPL.                     FOURCHETTE           FORK                     1 3/8“ 6 TLG            1001
    2    88   180.016.774           2 KREUZGARNITUR                  CROISILLON           CROSS                                            1001
    5    88   151.016.028           1 GABEL FUER AUSSENROHR          FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001
   11    88   190.000.018           1 SPANNSTIFT                     GOUPILLE MECANIDUS   ROLLPIN                                          1001
   14    88 1511604770730           1 AUSSENROHR                     TUBE EXTERIEURE      TUBE                                             1001
   15    88   159.160.896           1 INNENROHR GEHAERTET L-770 MM   TUBE INTERIEURE      TUBE                                             1001
   16    88   190.000.016           1 SPANNSTIFT                     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   21    88   151.016.029           1 GABEL                          FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001
   30    88   148.364.001           1 REIBSCHEIBENKUPPLUNG KPL.      LIMITEUR 1500NM      FRICTION CLUTCH          NM=1500                 1001
   31    88   180.016.596           1 AUSSENRING                     BAGUE EXTERIEUR      RING-CUTSIDE                                     1001
   37    88   180.016.595           1 INNENRING                      BAGUE IR             RING IR                                          1001
   38    88   180.016.790           2 HALTEKETTE                     CHAINETTE            CHAIN                                            1001
   40    88 1423601177650           1 GELENKWELLENSCHUTZ             PROTECTION           GUARD                                            1001
   51    88   190.000.451           2 SPRENGRING                     CORNIERE ANNULAIRE   RING, SNAP                                       1001
   52    88   151.016.486           2 GLEITMUFFE                     MANCHON DE GUIDAGE   GUIDE SLEEVE                                     1001
   53    88   180.016.487           2 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                           1001
   54    88   180.016.483           1 BUCHSE                         DOUILLE              BUSH                                             1001
   55    88   190.000.078           6 KUGEL                          BILLE                BALL                                             1001
   71    88   141.026.593           1 GABEL MIT KUPPLUNGSKOERPER     FOURCHETTE           FORK                                             1001
   72    88   180.019.019           1 BUCHSE                         DOUILLE              BUSH                                             1001
   73    88   180.019.018           4 REIBSCHEIBE                    DISQUE DE FRICTION   FRICTION DISC                                    1001
   74    88   151.019.158           1 FLANSCHNABE                    BRIDE                FLANGE                   1 3/8“ 6 TLG            1001
   76    88   180.017.269           1 ZWISCHENSCHEIBE                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   77    88   180.019.115           1 PROFILSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   78    88   180.017.282           1 SPANNSCHEIBE                   RONDELLE             CLAMPING ROLLER                                  1001
   79    88   190.000.607           1 TELLERFEDER                    RONDELLE BELLEVILLE  DISC SPRING                                      1001
   80    88   180.013.410           1 ABSTUETZSCHEIBE                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   81    88   180.017.276           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   90    88  121026111000           1 GELENK KPL.                    ARTICULATION         ARTICULATION             1 3/8“ 6 TLG            1001
   91    88  121026111200           1 GELENK KPL. FUER INNENROHR     ARTICULATION         ARTICULATION                                     1001
   94    88 1423661497650           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE AUSSEN           PROTECTION           GUARD                                            1001
   95    88 1423671057650           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE INNEN            PROTECTION           GUARD                                            1001
   96    88   12356021600           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE            MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001
   97    88   12366049000           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE            MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001
  100    88   190.000.692           1 GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG             NOTICE TECHN.,LISTE  INSTRCTIONS, LIST                                1001
  200    88   165.000.628           0 COLLARSATZ FUER GABEL          FOURCHE ENFICHE      FORK PLUG                                        1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0400



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  344.31.120.0           1 RADTRAEGER ZUS.                SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT            (1-8                    1001
    1    00  348.32.080.0           1 RADTRAEGER LI.ZUS.             SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT            (11-14 L                1001
    2    00  348.32.090.0           1 RADTRAEGER RE ZUS.             SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT            (21,12-14 R             1001
    3    00  378.60.040.1           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                              1001
    4    00       104.941           2 ZYL.-SCHRAUBE                  VIS A TETE CYLINDR.  CHEESEHEAD BOLT                                  1001
    5    00       162.427           2 SCHEIBE 34X25,2X2 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    6    00       435.234           2 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                           1001
    7    00       438.016           2 KLAPPVORSTECKER 5X32 DIN 11023 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH                                        1001
    8    00       438.026           2 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD                                    1001
   11    00  348.32.085.0           1 RADTRAEGER LI.                 SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT            L                       1001
   12    00       452.309           2 RAD 175 X 50                   ROUE                 WHEEL                                            1001
   13    00       162.417           2 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   14    00       172.964           2 SPANNSTIFT 5X30 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   21    00  348.32.095.0           1 RADTRAEGER RE.                 SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT            R                       1001

                                                                                                                                          3682/BT 0450



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+EUROCAT+272+ED+Mower

